## Good cheer is on the way with Aflac's Q1 Med Supp incentive!

Earn \$200 for Plan N applications.



Q1 is here, delivering an opportunity to earn with Aflac's Medicare Supplement incentive. Issue three applications to qualify — just three issued policies a month starts your unlimited earnings potential.



\$200

Take your New Year's momentum to the bank during each of these months: January, February, and March 2025.

800-777-9322





Excludes business issued in Montana. Excludes Plan F and G, and excludes guaranteed issue and underage disability business. Includes issued Aflac Medicare Supplement Insurance Plan N policies underwritten by Tier One Insurance Company that are enrolled as an underwritten case or enrolled during an applicant's open enrollment period. To be considered qualifying business, applications must be submitted and issued between 1/1/2025 and 3/31/2025. Qualifying cases will be evaluated and paid on a monthly basis. Agent must be actively appointed and remain in good standing with Aflac throughout the duration of the contest period. FOR AGENT USE ONLY.

Confidential – Recruiting Purposes Only. Aflac agents are independent agents and are not employees of Aflac. This content contains information and material that is owned by Aflac and/or its licensors, and is protected by applicable intellectual property and other laws, including but not limited to copyright. By accessing, you agree that you will not use the information in any way whatsoever except for the sole purpose of reviewing Aflac materials from a recruiting standpoint. You further agree not to modify, loan, sell, distribute, or create derivative works based on these materials. Any use not specifically permitted here is strictly prohibited. Aflac Medicare Supplement insurance, policy series AFLMS, may not be available in all states. Aflac Medicare Supplement insurance is not connected with or endorsed by the U.S. government or the federal Medicare program. Aflac Medicare Supplement insurance coverage is underwritten by Tier One Insurance Company, and is administered by Aetna Life Insurance Company. Approved by WWHQ, CT-24-05199, 12/14/2024, Expires 04/2025.